
 

 

Artikle Nr.Qty.Pos.
9900702413111
9900712413112

90700824100 L=370mm, 
45deg left

13

90700824100 L=370mm, 
45deg right

14

IOL

Designad av

Glasskydds, Hörna 90° horisontell glas 19-21.5mm, AISI 316

satinerad inklusive glasmonteringsband

12221024131

SkalaStorlek

A4 1 : 5

Skapad

Ändrats

3/13/2018

 

 

Beskrivning

Artikelnummer

Kommentar

 

90°

370

37
0

382

38
2

24

6

1

4

3

1
2

4


